Page 1 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0317
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.2
EDWARDS® Catalog u Speakers, Telephones
05-07-20
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
Standard Features
• UL 1971-listed synchronizing strobe
Integrity strobes synchronize to the latest UL 1971 require-

© 2020 Carrier
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Description
Ship Wt.,
lb. (kg)
25 Volt Re-Entrant Speakers, Speaker/Strobes
757-1A-R25 Speaker, Red
2.5  (1.2)
757-1A-R25W Speaker, White
757-7A-RS25 Speaker-Strobe, 15/75cd, Red
757-7A-RS25W Speaker-Strobe, 15/75cd, White
757-3A-RS25 Speaker-Strobe, 30cd, Red
757-3A-RS25W Speaker-Strobe, 30cd, White
757-8A-RS25 Speaker-Strobe, 110cd, Red
757-8A-RS25W Speaker-Strobe, 110cd, White
70 Volt Re-Entrant Speakers, Speaker/Strobes
757-1A-R70 Speaker, Red
2.5  (1.2)
757-1A-R70W Speaker, White
757-7A-RS70 Speaker-Strobe, 15/75cd, Red
757-7A-RS70W Speaker-Strobe, 15/75cd, White
757-3A-RS70 Speaker-Strobe, 30cd, Red
757-3A-RS70W Speaker-Strobe, 30cd, White
757-8A-RS70 Speaker-Strobe, 110cd, Red
757-8A-RS70W Speaker-Strobe, 110cd, White
Mounting Accessories
960A-4SF Flush Box, Indoor
1.5  (0.7)
757A-SB Surface Box, Red, Indoor